



P/N	Qty.	Description
80R159	1	Air Filter
223-32A	1	Tube
223-32H	1	Housing
61R1063	1	Coupling, Reducer, Hump, Si
557R14	1	Clamp, 304SS Worm, #52
557R16	1	Clamp, 304SS Worm, #40
557R19	1	Clamp, 304SS Worm, #8
505R115	4	Screw, Btn Hd Hex, M6 x 1mm Blk Ox, SS
19R1177	1	Fitting, Isolation Mount, M6 x 1
711R4	1	Retainer Ring
5R2818	2	Screw, M6 x 1
39R543	3	Nut, Locking, M6
46R1586	3	Washer, 1/4" ID x 1"OD
53R300	1	Grommet, Rubber, Push-In
99R10460	2	Decal, Intech 5" x 1.5", Die Cut Special
49000068	1	Hose, Fuel, 5/8"ID, 8" Length, SAE J30R7 Rated